MARCHS3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION- DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 20 2026

Name

CAROLINA ELIZABETH ALANIZ
GLORIA DEAN ANDERSON
TAMMIE MARIE ARROYO
REBECCA LYNN BISHOP
JOHN RANDALL BISHOP
SEDRIC DEMONZE BRANCH
FAITH ASHLEY BREWER
DENITA GALE BROWN
SANDRA LEE BRUMMET
VIRGINIA DIANE BUTLER
FRANK BRIAN CANTIERI
HEATHER NICOLE CANTIERI
MATTHEW SCOTT CARTER
YARIZA CASTILLO

EDWARD E CHILDERS
ALEXIS KELI CICHELLO
AMANDA SUZANNE CLOWER
DEBORAH LOUISE COMPTON
SHELBY FAY CONN

KEVIN GEORGE CROUTHAMEL
STEVEN BRIAN DAVIS
SHONDA DAVIS

DANIEL DAVIS

RENEE DAVIS

FELICIA HILL DAVIS

RICHARD CHARLES DAVIS
KAREN MICHELLE DAVIS
SUSAN GWEN DAVIS
EMILY ANN DAVIS

MICHAEL DEANDA

ANDREW DELUNA
BRANDON RAY DIERSCHKE
SUZETTE K DOESCHER
RANDAL LEE DOUD

HAROLD CHRISTOPHER DUFFY
JERROD JOHN EDELHAUSER
GAMAL OSAMA EL-ZORKANI
REBECCA JEAN ERNST

State ID

1004024742
1218959623
1178733471
1012602444
1012602437
1018693389
2136434960
1088321298
1015474170
2142375192
1183279500
2169768480
2141212738
1161130193
1023033698
2194758075
1165991356
3382740201
2002602785
1022148340
2185254557
1099260943
2150420241
2150421201
1021090333
1115589288
1152903227
1012543803
1177596335
1022472506
1081158170
1041413977
1146006902
1060510848
1156037775
1144041263
1041475920
2127204539

Ballot Style
427
111
106
434
434
431

215B
106
215E
426
215E
215E
107
106
213
215D
434
111
103
107
321
215D
427
427
107
107
103
103
106
215C
107
324
427
107
321
111
324
107



VICTORIA ESCKELSON
SAMANTHA YOVONNE ESPINOZA
JIM WILLIS FIELDS JR
DEBRA ANN FLUET
ZOLA FAY FRANKLIN

GAILYN UNITA FRANKLIN MCCARDY
TIMOTHY JOE FRAZIER

JERRY ELIZONDO GARZA
RACHEL AMANDA GARZA
NIKOLAS ANTHONY GARZA
GEOFFREY RONALD GASTELUM
ERICA DIANE GEARNER

LESLIE NICOLE GEORGE
LETITIA JANE GILLESPIE
AURELIO ANTONIO GONZALEZ
ACENETTE R GONZALEZ
JOSEPH NEALEY GOODMAN
DEBRA LYNN GOSSETT

ADDIE M GREEN

SHELBY LAWSON GRILL
CLINTON WILLIAM GRISBY

LEE ANNE HACKETT

JARMA ANNICE HANNER
BROOKE C HARBISON

KARI LESLY HARGRAVE
CAROLYN JOHNSON HARGRAVE
MARIAH JORDAN HARMON
LUCRETIA DIANE HARMON
LUCY FERNANDA HERNANDEZ
REBEKAH ANN HESS

JON LYNDON HESS

MICHAEL TELLIS HILL

KRYSTAL KAY HMUROVICH
KELLI DANNEMAN HOWARD
JANE E JACKSON

MAKEVA DANIELLE JENKINS
TEQUILA ROCHELL JOHNSON
KENNETH ANTON KECK
MELINDA HARROD KELLER
MACARTHUR RODRIQUEZ KENNEBREW
THOMAS WILLIAM KNUTSON
DANIEL CHRISTIAN KUHNLE
SUSAN GISH LAMPE

JESUS DONALDO LANGARICA

1012976796
1176724114
1012599484
1161656098
1012585319
1012580383
2121708447
1134575307
2209947513
2142210464
2191851317
1082815594
1211837347
1108328152
1002480696
1171226990
1161791106
1166327558
1012593388
1177560512
1012725758
1084484603
1012615010
1023426563
1024798721
1074138666
3382328343
1086420013
2146246937
1021184415
1075001461
1152600631
1185984709
1078793949
1012536591
2151320346
2000219667
1018561935
1070901846
2154332207
1079608062
1012600476
1012600521
2221100262

319
215C
324
215D
433
111
214A
106
318
318
324
322
214A
430
325
104
107
324
318
215D
433
325
108
215B
215A
215C
433
433
111
107
107
107
105
428
107
433
433
323
108
215D
111
321
427
104



RICHARD DELL LATSON
BRENDA KAY LATSON

LYNN MARIE LENIUS
KIMBERLY LEONIDES MARTINEZ
ERIKA LEWIS

DANIEL LEWIS

SHARON LEWIS SMITH
WILLIAM DOUGLAS LOFTIN
WILLIE CHARLES LOUISE
DARSEY COLE LOVELADY
BRUCE D LYNN

TARYN TAKAI LYNN
DEBRA ANNE MARABLE
KENNETH TODD MARSHALL
SANDRA MARTIN
JOSHUA LEE MASTERS
MATTILYN JOI MCINTYRE
LATISHA MICHELLE MCMURRAY
TRISTAN DANIEL MCREYNOLDS
CYNTHIA MENDOZA

SUSAN LAYNE MEROLA
DANIEL MEZA

ARIEL ROSE MEZA

HARRY ANDRE MINK

LINDA ROSE MINK

SOPHIA INEZ MIRELES
JEANETTE MARIE MIRELES
AYLIN SCARLETT MONA

JOHN TRACY MOONEY
AMANDA MICHELLE MORALES

BRITTANY AURELIA MORIN-MEZZADRI

BARBARA JOAN MORTON
ALEJANDRO MURILLO

AMY KATHERINE NEWHOUSE
CHRISTINE FELICIA ONEIL
TAMARA ANN OWNBEY
CATHY LYNNE PANNELL
LETICIA PARRA IBARRA
NICHOLAS PAUL PATRAS
PAMELA FAY PENDLETON
WILLIAM W PENDLETON I
CADENCE NICOLE PETERSON
VANN PAUL PIAZZA
RAYESHIA DAYSHAWN PITTS

1012625265
1012625254
1012625277
2172334439
2202797306
2190799761
2179496910
1007367280
1194578074
1012749862
1023293912
1019912453
1145992052
1119968655
1012591610
2157897256
2189412826
1012626457
2126589060
1217651175
1119320912
1082873135
2209763554
2145791929
2151548745
2188185419
1081287339
2166535527
1012449145
2192306851
2216938110
1055843791
2171721253
1085145452
1189717245
2192063780
1012554776
3382624301
1140636789
1076358881
1076354159
2220951760
1117540931
1017604888

426
426
106
433
213
213
215D
108
106
427
104
104
434
104
427
216
427
427
427
213
323
216
216
215E
215E
215D
215D
107
107
104
111
324
104
215D
107
105
107
433
428
110
110
106
323
433



BRENDA DIANE PITTS

JOHN PAUL PODSEDNIK
TRACEY LYNN PODSEDNIK
DONALD LEE POLHANS
DOROTHY MARIE POWERS
NADINE PRICE

KIMBERLY ANN PRYOR
CAROLYN JEAN QUALLS
GEORGE DENNIS QUALLS
ASHLEE DIANN QUALLS-DOUD
STEPHEN NEWELL RAGLAND
CRYSTAL DAWN RAGLAND
HOLLY ANN RAKOWITZ
MARKUS ANTHONY RAMIREZ

MARIA CHRISTINA NICOLAS RAMIREZ

JUSTIN REX RAMIREZ

DULCE REA
ROBERT BRUCE RICHARDS
RANDY CURTIS ROBERTS
JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ
JAMES BRADY ROSENBALM
NAOMI ELIZABETH ROSZHART
DEBRA SUZANNE SANDERS
ROCKHELE DENISE SANDERS
NORA SANTOS
VICTORIALYNN SARGENT
SHUROWANDA JOYCE SCOTT
ANTONIO SEALE
LASONYA BENA SEALE

BILLIE RAY SHELBY

TINA LOUISE SHEPHERD
SIDNEY NOELLE SIMONS
CORDELIA MARVEDA SIMS
FRANK DEAN SMITH

STACIE VERNITA STANLEY
ALBERT RAY STAPLETON
KEYSHALA SHRONDA STEVENSON
CHANELL ELAINE STEVENSON
DONALD RAY STIGGERS
KAREN A STRICKLAND
WILMA JEANELL TAYLOR
LESLIE EARL THORNTON
DEVON MARIE VALENTINE
ERIK SEBASTIAN VALENTINE

1012600870
1012648863
1185227035
1012670605
1012658131
2158661092
2155276830
1081394770
2202799349
1159207777
1043020360
1042802483
1016959127
1087465581
3382602327
1165905293
2223169074
1157799536
1081412609
1142219037
1012475261
1186040067
1012507057
1088741150
2120395448
1166534209
1012471277
1090085933
1090230605
1029677131
1013548343
2160616865
1035569732
2179206024
2206170345
1012598036
1215521961
1088476888
2190275219
1023309410
1022833519
1082291977
2165044806
1128563938

433
434
434
215C
109
215D
318
213
213
107
325
325
105
215E
215E
104
433
104
319
431
111
324
323
107
433
214A
427
216
216
215E
324
214A
212
215D
324
434
215D
433
318
101
111
215C
107
107



KYLE JACOB WACASEY

WILLIAM ANDREW WALLACE
STEPHEN MICHAEL WALLACE
LADAWNYA KAYLENE WALLACE
ELIZABETH MCNAMEE WALLACE
THELMA BROWN WALTERS
JOHN WAYNE WARD

ADDISON COOPER WELCH
MIKALA DEVILLIER WELCH
TAMARA LEEDALE WENNING
CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL WENNING
THOMAS L WHITAKER

CAROL J WHITAKER

ANNIE MAE WILLIAMS
NANCY JANE YOUNG

JAMES ARTHUR YOUNG
KOURTNEY RUTH ZMUKIC
VATYNA KENNEBREW

SCOTT ESCKELSON

1214949383
2159754805
1031222493
1031222472
1041727566
1090551258
1012648987
2163879981
1214007014
1145988920
1079564124
1012533113
1012533121
1178093342
1012526522
1012526514
1157774247
1210691097
3382767571

107
430
430
430
427
215B
106
215B
215B
434
434
324
324
433
324
324
215D
215D
319
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