

MARCH3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION- DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 20 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
CAROLINA ELIZABETH ALANIZ	1004024742	427
GLORIA DEAN ANDERSON	1218959623	111
TAMMIE MARIE ARROYO	1178733471	106
REBECCA LYNN BISHOP	1012602444	434
JOHN RANDALL BISHOP	1012602437	434
SEDRIC DEMONZE BRANCH	1018693389	431
FAITH ASHLEY BREWER	2136434960	215B
DENITA GALE BROWN	1088321298	106
SANDRA LEE BRUMMET	1015474170	215E
VIRGINIA DIANE BUTLER	2142375192	426
FRANK BRIAN CANTIERI	1183279500	215E
HEATHER NICOLE CANTIERI	2169768480	215E
MATTHEW SCOTT CARTER	2141212738	107
YARIZA CASTILLO	1161130193	106
EDWARD E CHILDERS	1023033698	213
ALEXIS KELI CICHELO	2194758075	215D
AMANDA SUZANNE CLOWER	1165991356	434
DEBORAH LOUISE COMPTON	3382740201	111
SHELBY FAY CONN	2002602785	103
KEVIN GEORGE CROUTHAMEL	1022148340	107
STEVEN BRIAN DAVIS	2185254557	321
SHONDA DAVIS	1099260943	215D
DANIEL DAVIS	2150420241	427
RENEE DAVIS	2150421201	427
FELICIA HILL DAVIS	1021090333	107
RICHARD CHARLES DAVIS	1115589288	107
KAREN MICHELLE DAVIS	1152903227	103
SUSAN GWEN DAVIS	1012543803	103
EMILY ANN DAVIS	1177596335	106
MICHAEL DEANDA	1022472506	215C
ANDREW DELUNA	1081158170	107
BRANDON RAY DIERSCHKE	1041413977	324
SUZETTE K DOESCHER	1146006902	427
RANDAL LEE DOUD	1060510848	107
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER DUFFY	1156037775	321
JERROD JOHN EDELHAUSER	1144041263	111
GAMAL OSAMA EL-ZORKANI	1041475920	324
REBECCA JEAN ERNST	2127204539	107

VICTORIA ESCKELSON	1012976796	319
SAMANTHA YOVONNE ESPINOZA	1176724114	215C
JIM WILLIS FIELDS JR	1012599484	324
DEBRA ANN FLUET	1161656098	215D
ZOLA FAY FRANKLIN	1012585319	433
GAILYN UNITA FRANKLIN MCCARDY	1012580383	111
TIMOTHY JOE FRAZIER	2121708447	214A
JERRY ELIZONDO GARZA	1134575307	106
RACHEL AMANDA GARZA	2209947513	318
NIKOLAS ANTHONY GARZA	2142210464	318
GEOFFREY RONALD GASTELUM	2191851317	324
ERICA DIANE GEARNER	1082815594	322
LESLIE NICOLE GEORGE	1211837347	214A
LETITIA JANE GILLESPIE	1108328152	430
AURELIO ANTONIO GONZALEZ	1002480696	325
ACENETTE R GONZALEZ	1171226990	104
JOSEPH NEALEY GOODMAN	1161791106	107
DEBRA LYNN GOSSETT	1166327558	324
ADDIE M GREEN	1012593388	318
SHELBY LAWSON GRILL	1177560512	215D
CLINTON WILLIAM GRISBY	1012725758	433
LEE ANNE HACKETT	1084484603	325
JARMA ANNICE HANNER	1012615010	108
BROOKE C HARBISON	1023426563	215B
KARI LESLY HARGRAVE	1024798721	215A
CAROLYN JOHNSON HARGRAVE	1074138666	215C
MARIAH JORDAN HARMON	3382328343	433
LUCRETIA DIANE HARMON	1086420013	433
LUCY FERNANDA HERNANDEZ	2146246937	111
REBEKAH ANN HESS	1021184415	107
JON LYNDON HESS	1075001461	107
MICHAEL TELLIS HILL	1152600631	107
KRYSTAL KAY HMUROVICH	1185984709	105
KELLI DANNEMAN HOWARD	1078793949	428
JANE E JACKSON	1012536591	107
MAKEVA DANIELLE JENKINS	2151320346	433
TEQUILA ROCHELL JOHNSON	2000219667	433
KENNETH ANTON KECK	1018561935	323
MELINDA HARROD KELLER	1070901846	108
MACARTHUR RODRIQUEZ KENNEBREW	2154332207	215D
THOMAS WILLIAM KNUTSON	1079608062	111
DANIEL CHRISTIAN KUHNLE	1012600476	321
SUSAN GISH LAMPE	1012600521	427
JESUS DONALDO LANGARICA	2221100262	104

RICHARD DELL LATSON	1012625265	426
BRENDA KAY LATSON	1012625254	426
LYNN MARIE LENIUS	1012625277	106
KIMBERLY LEONIDES MARTINEZ	2172334439	433
ERIKA LEWIS	2202797306	213
DANIEL LEWIS	2190799761	213
SHARON LEWIS SMITH	2179496910	215D
WILLIAM DOUGLAS LOFTIN	1007367280	108
WILLIE CHARLES LOUISE	1194578074	106
DARSEY COLE LOVELADY	1012749862	427
BRUCE D LYNN	1023293912	104
TARYN TAKAI LYNN	1019912453	104
DEBRA ANNE MARABLE	1145992052	434
KENNETH TODD MARSHALL	1119968655	104
SANDRA MARTIN	1012591610	427
JOSHUA LEE MASTERS	2157897256	216
MATTILYN JOI MCINTYRE	2189412826	427
LATISHA MICHELLE MCMURRAY	1012626457	427
TRISTAN DANIEL MCREYNOLDS	2126589060	427
CYNTHIA MENDOZA	1217651175	213
SUSAN LAYNE MEROLA	1119320912	323
DANIEL MEZA	1082873135	216
ARIEL ROSE MEZA	2209763554	216
HARRY ANDRE MINK	2145791929	215E
LINDA ROSE MINK	2151548745	215E
SOPHIA INEZ MIRELES	2188185419	215D
JEANETTE MARIE MIRELES	1081287339	215D
AYLIN SCARLETT MONA	2166535527	107
JOHN TRACY MOONEY	1012449145	107
AMANDA MICHELLE MORALES	2192306851	104
BRITTANY AURELIA MORIN-MEZZADRI	2216938110	111
BARBARA JOAN MORTON	1055843791	324
ALEJANDRO MURILLO	2171721253	104
AMY KATHERINE NEWHOUSE	1085145452	215D
CHRISTINE FELICIA ONEIL	1189717245	107
TAMARA ANN OWNBEY	2192063780	105
CATHY LYNNE PANNELL	1012554776	107
LETICIA PARRA IBARRA	3382624301	433
NICHOLAS PAUL PATRAS	1140636789	428
PAMELA FAY PENDLETON	1076358881	110
WILLIAM W PENDLETON II	1076354159	110
CADENCE NICOLE PETERSON	2220951760	106
VANN PAUL PIAZZA	1117540931	323
RAYESHIA DAYSHAWN PITTS	1017604888	433

BRENDA DIANE PITTS	1012600870	433
JOHN PAUL PODSEDNIK	1012648863	434
TRACEY LYNN PODSEDNIK	1185227035	434
DONALD LEE POLHANS	1012670605	215C
DOROTHY MARIE POWERS	1012658131	109
NADINE PRICE	2158661092	215D
KIMBERLY ANN PRYOR	2155276830	318
CAROLYN JEAN QUALLS	1081394770	213
GEORGE DENNIS QUALLS	2202799349	213
ASHLEE DIANN QUALLS-DOUD	1159207777	107
STEPHEN NEWELL RAGLAND	1043020360	325
CRYSTAL DAWN RAGLAND	1042802483	325
HOLLY ANN RAKOWITZ	1016959127	105
MARKUS ANTHONY RAMIREZ	1087465581	215E
MARIA CHRISTINA NICOLAS RAMIREZ	3382602327	215E
JUSTIN REX RAMIREZ	1165905293	104
DULCE REA	2223169074	433
ROBERT BRUCE RICHARDS	1157799536	104
RANDY CURTIS ROBERTS	1081412609	319
JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ	1142219037	431
JAMES BRADY ROSENBALM	1012475261	111
NAOMI ELIZABETH ROSZHART	1186040067	324
DEBRA SUZANNE SANDERS	1012507057	323
ROCKHELE DENISE SANDERS	1088741150	107
NORA SANTOS	2120395448	433
VICTORIA LYNN SARGENT	1166534209	214A
SHUROWANDA JOYCE SCOTT	1012471277	427
ANTONIO SEALE	1090085933	216
LASONYA BENA SEALE	1090230605	216
BILLIE RAY SHELBY	1029677131	215E
TINA LOUISE SHEPHERD	1013548343	324
SIDNEY NOELLE SIMONS	2160616865	214A
CORDELIA MARVEDA SIMS	1035569732	212
FRANK DEAN SMITH	2179206024	215D
STACIE VERNITA STANLEY	2206170345	324
ALBERT RAY STAPLETON	1012598036	434
KEYSHALA SHRONDA STEVENSON	1215521961	215D
CHANELL ELAINE STEVENSON	1088476888	433
DONALD RAY STIGGERS	2190275219	318
KAREN A STRICKLAND	1023309410	101
WILMA JEANELL TAYLOR	1022833519	111
LESLIE EARL THORNTON	1082291977	215C
DEVON MARIE VALENTINE	2165044806	107
ERIK SEBASTIAN VALENTINE	1128563938	107

KYLE JACOB WACASEY	1214949383	107
WILLIAM ANDREW WALLACE	2159754805	430
STEPHEN MICHAEL WALLACE	1031222493	430
LADAWNIA KAYLENE WALLACE	1031222472	430
ELIZABETH MCNAMEE WALLACE	1041727566	427
THELMA BROWN WALTERS	1090551258	215B
JOHN WAYNE WARD	1012648987	106
ADDISON COOPER WELCH	2163879981	215B
MIKALA DEVILLIER WELCH	1214007014	215B
TAMARA LEEDALE WENNING	1145988920	434
CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL WENNING	1079564124	434
THOMAS L WHITAKER	1012533113	324
CAROL J WHITAKER	1012533121	324
ANNIE MAE WILLIAMS	1178093342	433
NANCY JANE YOUNG	1012526522	324
JAMES ARTHUR YOUNG	1012526514	324
KOURTNEY RUTH ZMUKIC	1157774247	215D
VATYNA KENNEBREW	1210691097	215D
SCOTT ESCKELSON	3382767571	319